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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
27.4.2024. - 14:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. SHAKIROVA, Iana 05 Saint Petersburg 2:17.91+0,76 764
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:05.51 36.45 150m: 1:45.00 39.49 200m: 2:17.91 32.91

2. HOLKENBORG, Silke 01 Team NL 2:23.64+0,76 676
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:06.82 36.95 150m: 1:49.75 42.93 200m: 2:23.64 33.89

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:26.55+0,82 637
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:08.68 37.36 150m: 1:51.83 43.15 200m: 2:26.55 34.72

4. GERDEJ, Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:26.70+0,74 635
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.95 38.32 150m: 1:52.27 42.32 200m: 2:26.70 34.43

5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:32.60+0,81 564
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:13.01 40.50 150m: 1:57.55 44.54 200m: 2:32.60 35.05

6. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 2:33.76+0,79 551
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:13.21 39.86 150m: 1:58.44 45.23 200m: 2:33.76 35.32

7. ŠPEHAR, Franka 10 HAPK Mladost 2:35.91+0,89 529
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:14.67 40.69 150m: 2:00.71 46.04 200m: 2:35.91 35.20

8. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Pscs 2:36.13+0,83 527
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:11.83 39.61 150m: 2:00.01 48.18 200m: 2:36.13 36.12

9. RAKIĐIJA, Laura 09 HAPK Mladost 2:36.53+0,94 523
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.96 39.84 150m: 2:00.67 47.71 200m: 2:36.53 35.86

10. MILAKOVIĆ, Karla 10 HAPK Mladost 2:36.57+0,89 522
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:16.30 42.95 150m: 2:02.73 46.43 200m: 2:36.57 33.84

DEKANIĆ, Dunja 08 HAPK Mladost 2:36.57+0,87 522
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:17.06 44.18 150m: 2:02.90 45.84 200m: 2:36.57 33.67

12. PETROŠEVIĆ, Nina 10 HAPK Mladost 2:37.03+0,84 518
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:16.49 43.19 150m: 2:02.27 45.78 200m: 2:37.03 34.76

13. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:38.32+0,88 505
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:14.09 41.78 150m: 2:00.88 46.79 200m: 2:38.32 37.44

14. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:38.86+0,80 500
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:16.72 42.81 150m: 2:03.36 46.64 200m: 2:38.86 35.50

15. NORDSTROM RENLUND, Mimmi 07 Soedertoern 2:39.64+0,68 493
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:13.38 42.13 150m: 2:01.10 47.72 200m: 2:39.64 38.54

POJE MIHELIČ, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 2:39.64+0,74 493
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:14.61 42.68 150m: 2:02.37 47.76 200m: 2:39.64 37.27

17. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.49+0,77 476
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:16.48 42.52 150m: 2:04.32 47.84 200m: 2:41.49 37.17

18. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.13+0,87 470
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:17.83 43.98 150m: 2:06.83 49.00 200m: 2:42.13 35.30

19. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.10+0,89 462
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:18.46 44.52 150m: 2:06.86 48.40 200m: 2:43.10 36.24

20. ELDH, Ellinor 06 Soedertoern 2:44.96+0,90 446
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:15.93 42.68 150m: 2:04.09 48.16 200m: 2:44.96 40.87

21. KLEPO, Marina 10 HAPK Mladost 2:45.04+1,56 446
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:18.70 42.49 150m: 2:06.99 48.29 200m: 2:45.04 38.05
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

22. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:46.65+0,86 433
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:15.07 41.62 150m: 2:07.18 52.11 200m: 2:46.65 39.47

23. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:46.75+0,92 432
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:17.83 44.44 150m: 2:08.09 50.26 200m: 2:46.75 38.66

24. CRVELIN, Marta 12 HAPK Mladost 2:47.35+0,82 428
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:21.23 45.27 150m: 2:08.27 47.04 200m: 2:47.35 39.08

25. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:48.22+0,84 421
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:19.20 44.15 150m: 2:10.96 51.76 200m: 2:48.22 37.26

26. PERIĆ, Roska 10 HAPK Mladost 2:49.78+0,87 409
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:17.33 43.49 150m: 2:10.50 53.17 200m: 2:49.78 39.28

27. LINDSLY, Nola 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:52.76+0,88 389
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:22.14 45.63 150m: 2:13.73 51.59 200m: 2:52.76 39.03

28. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.64+1,01 370
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:24.54 48.47 150m: 2:16.21 51.67 200m: 2:55.64 39.43

29. KOCKOVIĆ, Lina 12 HAPK Mladost 2:58.43+0,99 353
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.16 45.17 150m: 2:22.10 55.94 200m: 2:58.43 36.33

30. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:00.77+0,82 339
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:25.90 46.18 150m: 2:18.35 52.45 200m: 3:00.77 42.42

31. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 3:01.49+0,80 335
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:29.96 52.80 150m: 2:22.61 52.65 200m: 3:01.49 38.88

32. PEKELJEVIĆ, Anja 11 HAPK Mladost 3:01.56+0,97 335
50m: 42.11 42.11 100m: 1:30.15 48.04 150m: 2:20.57 50.42 200m: 3:01.56 40.99

33. JURCA, Leona 11 HAPK Mladost 3:02.08+1,05 332
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:31.49 52.07 150m: 2:19.53 48.04 200m: 3:02.08 42.55

34. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 3:03.94+0,93 322
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:31.48 46.94 150m: 2:21.96 50.48 200m: 3:03.94 41.98

35. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 12 HAPK Mladost 3:05.88+0,82 312
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:29.96 47.71 150m: 2:26.00 56.04 200m: 3:05.88 39.88

36. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:08.46+0,79 299
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:28.28 48.09 150m: 2:26.57 58.29 200m: 3:08.46 41.89

37. DRLJA, Klara 14 Orka, MO 3:12.81+0,87 279
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:32.06 53.71 150m: 2:30.61 58.55 200m: 3:12.81 42.20

38. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 3:12.98+0,75 279
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:31.29 49.35 150m: 2:30.55 59.26 200m: 3:12.98 42.43

39. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:13.24+0,87 278
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:36.58 50.93 150m: 2:30.02 53.44 200m: 3:13.24 43.22

40. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:16.12+0,83 265
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:36.69 52.99 150m: 2:31.24 54.55 200m: 3:16.12 44.88

41. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:18.25 257
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:38.84 53.38 150m: 2:31.21 52.37 200m: 3:18.25 47.04

42. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:19.90+0,80 251
50m: 48.27 48.27 100m: 1:42.97 54.70 150m: 2:36.56 53.59 200m: 3:19.90 43.34

43. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.26+0,67 235
50m: 47.49 47.49 100m: 1:39.37 51.88 150m: 2:42.29 1:02.92 200m: 3:24.26 41.97
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

44. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:24.31+0,76 235
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:39.11 58.15 150m: 2:39.99 1:00.88 200m: 3:24.31 44.32

45. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:25.25+0,95 232
50m: 46.91 46.91 100m: 1:44.33 57.42 150m: 2:37.64 53.31 200m: 3:25.25 47.61

46. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 3:28.25+0,85 222
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:47.40 57.15 150m: 2:43.43 56.03 200m: 3:28.25 44.82

47. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:29.42+0,95 218
50m: 43.98 43.98 100m: 1:39.85 55.87 150m: 2:39.29 59.44 200m: 3:29.42 50.13

48. DŽAFEROVIĆ, Amina 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:36.26+1,00 198
50m: 53.50 53.50 100m: 1:45.53 52.03 150m: 2:47.67 1:02.14 200m: 3:36.26 48.59

49. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:48.10+0,97 169
50m: 51.38 51.38 100m: 1:52.37 1:00.99 150m: 2:56.39 1:04.02 200m: 3:48.10 51.71

50. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:58.60+0,89 147
50m: 57.77 57.77 100m: 2:01.51 1:03.74 150m: 3:02.40 1:00.89 200m: 3:58.60 56.20

D

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Pscs 2:36.13+0,83 527
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:11.83 39.61 150m: 2:00.01 48.18 200m: 2:36.13 36.12

2. RAKIĐIJA, Laura 09 HAPK Mladost 2:36.53+0,94 523
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.96 39.84 150m: 2:00.67 47.71 200m: 2:36.53 35.86

3. DEKANIĆ, Dunja 08 HAPK Mladost 2:36.57+0,87 522
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:17.06 44.18 150m: 2:02.90 45.84 200m: 2:36.57 33.67

4. POJE MIHELIČ, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 2:39.64+0,74 493
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:14.61 42.68 150m: 2:02.37 47.76 200m: 2:39.64 37.27

5. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.13+0,87 470
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:17.83 43.98 150m: 2:06.83 49.00 200m: 2:42.13 35.30

6. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:48.22+0,84 421
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:19.20 44.15 150m: 2:10.96 51.76 200m: 2:48.22 37.26

7. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:00.77+0,82 339
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:25.90 46.18 150m: 2:18.35 52.45 200m: 3:00.77 42.42

C

1. ŠPEHAR, Franka 10 HAPK Mladost 2:35.91+0,89 529
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:14.67 40.69 150m: 2:00.71 46.04 200m: 2:35.91 35.20

2. MILAKOVIĆ, Karla 10 HAPK Mladost 2:36.57+0,89 522
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:16.30 42.95 150m: 2:02.73 46.43 200m: 2:36.57 33.84

3. PETROŠEVIĆ, Nina 10 HAPK Mladost 2:37.03+0,84 518
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:16.49 43.19 150m: 2:02.27 45.78 200m: 2:37.03 34.76

4. KLEPO, Marina 10 HAPK Mladost 2:45.04+1,56 446
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:18.70 42.49 150m: 2:06.99 48.29 200m: 2:45.04 38.05

5. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:46.75+0,92 432
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:17.83 44.44 150m: 2:08.09 50.26 200m: 2:46.75 38.66

6. PERIĆ, Roska 10 HAPK Mladost 2:49.78+0,87 409
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:17.33 43.49 150m: 2:10.50 53.17 200m: 2:49.78 39.28
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, C

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. LINDSLY, Nola 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:52.76+0,88 389
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:22.14 45.63 150m: 2:13.73 51.59 200m: 2:52.76 39.03

8. PEKELJEVIĆ, Anja 11 HAPK Mladost 3:01.56+0,97 335
50m: 42.11 42.11 100m: 1:30.15 48.04 150m: 2:20.57 50.42 200m: 3:01.56 40.99

9. JURCA, Leona 11 HAPK Mladost 3:02.08+1,05 332
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:31.49 52.07 150m: 2:19.53 48.04 200m: 3:02.08 42.55

10. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 3:03.94+0,93 322
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:31.48 46.94 150m: 2:21.96 50.48 200m: 3:03.94 41.98

11. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:13.24+0,87 278
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:36.58 50.93 150m: 2:30.02 53.44 200m: 3:13.24 43.22

12. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:19.90+0,80 251
50m: 48.27 48.27 100m: 1:42.97 54.70 150m: 2:36.56 53.59 200m: 3:19.90 43.34

13. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:24.31+0,76 235
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:39.11 58.15 150m: 2:39.99 1:00.88 200m: 3:24.31 44.32

B

1. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:38.86+0,80 500
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:16.72 42.81 150m: 2:03.36 46.64 200m: 2:38.86 35.50

2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.49+0,77 476
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:16.48 42.52 150m: 2:04.32 47.84 200m: 2:41.49 37.17

3. CRVELIN, Marta 12 HAPK Mladost 2:47.35+0,82 428
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:21.23 45.27 150m: 2:08.27 47.04 200m: 2:47.35 39.08

4. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.64+1,01 370
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:24.54 48.47 150m: 2:16.21 51.67 200m: 2:55.64 39.43

5. KOCKOVIĆ, Lina 12 HAPK Mladost 2:58.43+0,99 353
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.16 45.17 150m: 2:22.10 55.94 200m: 2:58.43 36.33

6. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 12 HAPK Mladost 3:05.88+0,82 312
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:29.96 47.71 150m: 2:26.00 56.04 200m: 3:05.88 39.88

7. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:08.46+0,79 299
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:28.28 48.09 150m: 2:26.57 58.29 200m: 3:08.46 41.89

8. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 3:12.98+0,75 279
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:31.29 49.35 150m: 2:30.55 59.26 200m: 3:12.98 42.43

9. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:16.12+0,83 265
50m: 43.70 43.70 100m: 1:36.69 52.99 150m: 2:31.24 54.55 200m: 3:16.12 44.88

10. KASUMOVIĆ, Mona 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:18.25 257
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:38.84 53.38 150m: 2:31.21 52.37 200m: 3:18.25 47.04

11. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.26+0,67 235
50m: 47.49 47.49 100m: 1:39.37 51.88 150m: 2:42.29 1:02.92 200m: 3:24.26 41.97

12. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:25.25+0,95 232
50m: 46.91 46.91 100m: 1:44.33 57.42 150m: 2:37.64 53.31 200m: 3:25.25 47.61

13. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 3:28.25+0,85 222
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:47.40 57.15 150m: 2:43.43 56.03 200m: 3:28.25 44.82

14. DŽAFEROVIĆ, Amina 13 Novi Grad, SA 3:36.26+1,00 198
50m: 53.50 53.50 100m: 1:45.53 52.03 150m: 2:47.67 1:02.14 200m: 3:36.26 48.59
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:48.10+0,97 169
50m: 51.38 51.38 100m: 1:52.37 1:00.99 150m: 2:56.39 1:04.02 200m: 3:48.10 51.71

16. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:58.60+0,89 147
50m: 57.77 57.77 100m: 2:01.51 1:03.74 150m: 3:02.40 1:00.89 200m: 3:58.60 56.20

A

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 3:01.49+0,80 335
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:29.96 52.80 150m: 2:22.61 52.65 200m: 3:01.49 38.88

2. DRLJA, Klara 14 Orka, MO 3:12.81+0,87 279
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:32.06 53.71 150m: 2:30.61 58.55 200m: 3:12.81 42.20

3. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:29.42+0,95 218
50m: 43.98 43.98 100m: 1:39.85 55.87 150m: 2:39.29 59.44 200m: 3:29.42 50.13
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